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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 1.liga

Druzstvo
XYz
Hurricanes
Citybowling
Sharks
Tatrafan
Expoteam
Energochem

Evita Caffe

Vyhry
98
84
77
72
55
55
33
27

Druzstva v lige

Remizy
0
3
1

Prehry
28
39
48
54
71
70
92
99

Zapasy
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
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Kolky
69991
66603
65958
65747
63003
61920
59230
58814

Body
467.0
406.0
357.5
356.0
286.5
269.5
203.5
174.0
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